’ UNOFFEICIAL CQPPR30085 ...
RELEASE OF MORTGAGE BY CORPORAT.ON QUe 30 051 133711413 .-.:-.1:"

FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank, a corporation existing on ourty Recorser miew
under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA. for and in consideration of
ane dollar, and for other good and valuable consideratiot.s, the receipt whereof is
hereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim unto
RICKEY WILLIAMS MARRIED TO JULIA WILLIZMS

of the Ceunty of COOK and State af Hlinois, ali the right, title,
interest, claim or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain
Morigage Deed bearing the date of August 6, 1953 and recorded in
the Recorder's office of coox Ceunty, in the State of [flinois,
as Docurent No. 93638968 and a certain Bi-weekly Loan Modification
and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date of August 6, 19593
and reco:ded in the Recorder's office of  COOK County
in the State of lllinois; s Document No. XXXXXXXXXX (o the premises
therein dzscribed, situzied in the Courty of coox and the
Stare of [ilinois, as foliows, to wit:

c¢ Attached Legal Descripton”
Reai Estate Tax Number:
32-30-2)004-0000

G678 T SH A
Propeny Address: 1936 CAMBRIDGE
CHICAGO HEIGHTS IL 6(4.:

FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank has caused iis coporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed by its
Aast. Vice President and altested by its Loar. Servicing Mgr. this 16TH day of October 1997

By: Lﬁ/\laﬂ»@&/ M)W%
Conrad Sch!-{tul @L‘;;ée Prggident

Allest: .-
Stcphmj Pagm. Lorn Servi Mgr.

STATE OF ILLINOIS } SS

COUNTY OF WILL
I, Beverly J. Kozlowski a Notarv Public in «ad for said County & the Siate aforesaia, D4 iIEREBY CERTIFY that

Conrad W. Schmittel perwonally known to me to be the Asst. Vice President of FIMANCIAL FEDERAL Trust
l & Savings Bank and Stephan P. Fagan personally known to me 1o be the Loan Servicuiryg Mgr. of said
corporat:on whose names are subscrited to the foregoing instrument. appeared before me this day in person 7ad severally
acknewledged (hat as such Asst. Vice President ard Loan Servicing Mgr. they si2ned and delivered
the said nstrument of writing as Asst. Vice President and Loan Servicing Mgr. ot said corporation

and caus=d the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of Directors of said
corporat:0n as thei- free and volumtary act, and as the fre: and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses and purposes
therein sat forth.

GIVEN undcr my hand and notanal ‘cal this 161.?-! day of october 1997

£~ P A

Ba:rorly JY Kozlowski

'ISTI‘is Docuiment Prepared b - After Recording Mail To:

Carol Strubbe RICKRY WILLIAMS

Financial Federal Trust & Savings Bunk 1936 CAMBRIDGE STREET

Loan # 6800070155 CHICAGO HEIGHTS ILLINOIS 60411

THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN ooy COUNTY, ILLINOIS




UNOFFICIAL COPY




/ UNOFFICIAL CORY?PE5 - -

Lavsanpr s vl dmy

RIDER "A"
LEBGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 4 IN B7OCK 13 IN BEACON HILLS, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART
OF SECTIONS )2, 20, 29 AND 10, TCANSHIP 35 NORTH, RANGE 14,
EAST OF THE TLIPD PRINCIPAL MERILIAK, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT
THEREOF RECORDEY, JANUARY 4, 1960, AS DOCUMENT NO. 17743892, 1IN

COOK COUNTY, ILLINCTS,




